Code

214-F210-12

214-F210-14

214-F210-16

214-F210-18

214-F210-20

214-F210-22

214-F210-24

214-F210-26

214-F210-28

214-F210-32

214-F210-42

214-F210-50

Variant

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

Diam.

12

20

22

24

26

28

32

42

50

IAN TEX

Code: 214-F210

10 PZ COLLARI LEGGERI
TROPICALIZZATI ZINC.
C/TASSELLI

Collari tropicalizzati zincati con perni/tasselli.

»H)iANHYDRO

D Busta

Variants

Package Minimum Order Lot Packing List price Unit of measure

1

€4.54

€4.61

€5.31

€5.42

€5.53

€5.60

€5.71

€5.78

€5.89

€6.00

€7.32

€8.42

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

Availability

Barcode

8033408979342
8033408979359
8033408979366
8033408979373
8033408979380
8033408979397
8033408979403
8033408979410
8033408979427
8033408979434
8033408979441

8033408979458

Brico
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